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Express Check Transaction Detail

Access: Reporting > reportQ > Quick Reports > Express Check > Express Check Transaction Detail

Description: Detailed Express Check information that includes the amount used and the total amount
on the Express Check, Fees, Senders Name and truck stop code where cashed.

Specifications: This type of report is for only Express Check customers.

Additional Details: Available in PDF only. See the sample image on the next page.
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Express Codes First Registration Report

Account Code: |
Date Between 12/20/12 and 1/4/13 Customer 1D: ALL
Refresh Time/Date: 8:32:52 AM GMT-06:00 - 1/14/13 Primary Sort: _NONE-

Secondary Sort: -NONE-

Product Type: I Employee Number: ALL

Sequence Number:

Customer ID: I
Sender Name

Amount Total Amount Emp/Driver Name Emp/Driver Nbor Purpose Code Unit # Fleet # Trip #

T/S Code

Totals for:

01/02/2013

Totals for:

Customer ID:

12639

06:15:37

12649

1094

$1,267.68

$75.00

$75.00

$0.00

$0.00

$1,297.68

Total Amount Emp/Driver Name

$80.00 N

$80.00

Sender Name

PAUL LEAF

Emp/Driver Nbr

Purpose Code

01/02/2013  09:21:05 1583 $422.68 000 P $427 66 I FRANK KLIMALA I 2108 0 IL413
01/02/2013  14:11:44 1584 $300.00 000 P $305.00 N FRANK KLIMALA I A 0101 IL463
01/03/2013 15:34:35 1585 $40.00 $000 P $45.00 I FRANK KLIMALA 1] E 0 ILOO0
01/03/2013  15:37:26 1586 $85.00 000 P $90.00 N FRANK KLIMALA 0 A 0 ILO0O
01/03/2013  15:40:10 1587 $60.00 000 P $65.00 I FRANK KLIMALA 0 E 0 ILO00
01/04/2013  10:42:50 1589 $360.00 000 P $365.00 NN FRANK KLIMALA 1] A 6 INOOO

4141

Unit #

Fleet # Trip# T/S Code

0000 LA41T
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